
Email AddressName Phone

Acosta, Al aea13golfer@peoplepc.com 951-367-4250

Adams, Dudley golfdud@roadrunner.com 909-795-4427

Alesi, Josh joshalesi@hotmail.com 951-956-7112

Alsobrooks, Wendell wendell-a@sbcglobal.net

Anderson, Randy rander728@hotmail.com (909) 806-9352

Andrews, Dale dale@dandlawards.com 909-792-2665

Arreola, Lorenzo kuensu@msn.com (951) 259-1393

Baldonado, Richard rickb88@icloud.com 909-793-9606

Batey, Howard

Brandon, Jim jimbrandon7567@gmail.com (714) 469-0750

Brumett, Ed ebrumett41@gmail.com 909-797-1550

Bunker, Michael needledude@gmail.com (951) 656-6505

Burden, George bgeorgeb69@gmail.com 909-795-6598

Byard, Dave byard2@msn.com 909-794-4774

Carmody, Brian brianchristophercarmody@gmail.com 951-403-3380

Carmody, Ronald rondogc27@aol.com 909-709-9238

Castillo, Jamie lakers4413@yahoo.com

Cesene, Leonard lennyboy33@gmail.com 909-790-6923

Christianson, Paul birdybum@yahoo.com 909-797-0750

Cleland, Jerry jerrycleland@aol.com 909-795-3510

Cleland, Robert papabob48@gmail.com 714-396-7247

Cline, Jim

Cole, David colesaddress@aol.com

Critchlow, Carlos ccritchlow@msn.com 818-259-1742

Cruickshank, Ray rlch2o@msn.com 909-518-0461

Cruz, Angel angel.cruz.ayala@gmail.com 909-747-8197

Cruz, David suedavid519@gmail.com

Davidson, Ronald arkdtransportation@gmail.com 619-952-2553

Deatsch, Garry

Decker, Doug threed52@hotmail.com 951-849-6017

Donson, Glenn grdonson@hotmail.com

Ebert, Michael michaelebert32@gmail.com (951) 313-6605

Entwistle, Richard H

Erard, Adam calimesaboy@yahoo.com 909-255-2233

Erard, Terry tw.erard@yahoo.com 619-794-0756

Escamilla, Richard pres1846@earthlink.net 909-229-5010

Fitts, Sammie backoffsam@aol.com 909-883-5912

Folgner, Steve folgy1@yahoo.com
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Fry, Roderick frod55@aol.com 951-757-5750

Gadiano, Rolando rgadiano@gmail.com (951) 415-9474

Gallardo, Alfredo 909-261-6866

Garduno, Mike dnyomike@verizon.net

Gatlin, Bill (909) 792-9155

Gibson, Harold harold.gibson@hamptontedder.com (909) 208-2247

Gregersen, Mr. Sean smgregersen@gmail.com

Guzman, Eric enoe03@gmail.com

Hadley, Beau bhadley@trulite.com 909-721-2261

Halldorson, Harold hrhjr@roadrunner.com (909) 234-3332

Hanks, Bill bill@jandhmgt.com

Hanson, Jeff jeffhansonplexidude@gmail.com 909-289-2724

Harkness, Todd toddallenconst@gmail.com (714) 342-0531

Harlan, Larry harlanlarry@hotmail.com 909-446-1470

Henderson, Eric edoggie2002@yahoo.com

Hendrickson, Chuck blplyer23@yahoo.com 909-795-9949

Holderman, Michael mghole@aol.com

Hutchason, Mark hutchason@charter.net

Johnson, Wayne mail@summitfirepros.com 909-793-6950

Jones, Dale dale.jones15@verizon.net 951-845-3479

Jones, Gary 909-795-2793

Jones, Lucas lucasj39@gmail.com 951-906-6233

Joseph, Mike mrmikegj@verizon.net 909-797-7249

Kaariainen, Mauri callmauri@yahoo.com 909-797-1283

Karr, Barry bapkarr@roadrunner.com

Karr, Larry larrykarr@hotmail.com 951-505-7080

Kerr, Isaac kerr.isaac@gmail.com 909-600-8504

Kerr, Jackson kermit760@gmail.com 951-849-1700

Kerr, Philip phibker@gmail.com 951-903-9158

King, Patrick pmelking@aol.com

King, Thomas cmyohn@msn.com

Kistner, John jbkistner@hotmail.com

Kivett, Rick kricktina2@yahoo.com

Kochi, David golfjunkie@hawaiiantel.net

Larson, Craig 909-795-8528

Leano, Willy wleano@aol.com

Lieu, Brandon blieu002@ucr.edu (408) 888-1803

Macdonald, John as.49ers.fan@gmail.com

Mallinckrodt, Justin justinwm86@gmail.com (951) 704-9913

Manzano, Raymond 951-282-8529

Markoff, Robert M rmarkoff@lorgeo.com (951) 236-0332

Marksbury, Greg jessie_marksbury@hotmail.com 909-797-1567
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Martin, Floyd fmartin93@roadrunner.com 909-328-0930

McIntosh, Keith ntoshibf@yahoo.com 909-792-1517

Minnear, Robin robin@minnear.net 951-797-9758

Miranda, Rick

Murray, Cameron aceboarder1@aol.com

Nadolny, Henry E henrynadolny@reagan.com 951-797-3497

Nelson, Vincent vinnylia5@yahoo.com

Newland, Kevin newlak@gmail.com

Newman, Dewey 909-795-4495

Nielsen, Troy troy.nielsen@eagles.cui.edu

Nishikawa, Clifford cnishikawa@hawaii.rr.com

Ojeda, Carlos truecolorpressurewash@yahoo.com (951) 317-5116

Olguin, Paul rhotshot@roadrunner.com 909-370-1935

Olguin, Rudy rhotshot@roadrunner.com 909-553-5689

Ortega, Carlos cdortega91@yahoo.com

Owens, Doug ddowens929@gmail.com (909) 649-1963

Owens, Spenser spensero10@hotmail.com (909) 649-5153

Papenhausen, Henry 909-446-8116

Perez, John john.perez1964@gmail.com 909-518-1615

Peterson, Steve 909-780-0669

Pettey, Tyler tylerpettey@hotmail.com

Phillippi, Lee leephillippi@ymail.com 909-709-0025

Pipkin, David dpip7465@gmail.com

Powell, Neal 909-844-1578

Power, Lloyd 909-446-8097

Pulsifer, Dick dickpulsifer@yahoo.com 909-797-4447

Raynes, Mitchell A mitchellraynes@gmail.com

Reynolds, Hal hyrsargofish@verizon.net 909-794-7170

Richardson, Mike bajamdr@gmail.com

Richmond, Curtis curtrichmond1@msn.com (951) 924-3393

Ritchie, Darrel darrelgolf84@icloud.com 909-633-2477

Rodriguez, Frank 909-936-1248

Rodriguez, Joe jsylrod@gmail.com

Rollins, Charles cdrolljr@gmail.com

Ruggles, Peter peter.ruggles@yahoo.com 909-794-2539

Simmons, Edward wayne@simmonsbuilt.com (909) 795-9400

Smith, Wayne gmsutt@yahoo.com (909) 936-7487

Solano, David rubicon34@yahoo.com (951) 966-2599

Sours, Matt akmatt@yahoo.com 909-793-7507

Spoto, Tom tommyspoto@gmail.com 951-906-6213

Stevens, David trefolk@hotmail.com

Stockham, John jstockham@earthlink.net (951) 966-9399
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Stoeckmann, Mike tune-time@sbcglobal.net 909-792-0700

Sturges, John sturge28@gmail.com

Sulzmann, Tristan tristansulzmann@yahoo.com

Sutt, Gary gmsutt@yahoo.com 909-855-4030

Taylor, Peter

Taylor, Randy

Tillman, Mike flagmanmike@yahoo.com

Tocchini, Michael kuensu@msn.com (909) 556-3804

Turnbull, John turnbub@yahoo.com (909) 570-9811

Ugapo, Simi 909-849-5062

Walser, Travis twalser@parelectric.com

Wigent, Tom wigent_tom@yahoo.com 909-435-8040

Wilkes, George gswilkes100@hotmail.com (909) 446-2800

Wilkes, Matthew cronflake52@gmail.com (909) 910-5504

Wood, Mike cmmrwood@yahoo.com

Young, Glenn gyoung1227@sbcglobal.net 909-881-5407
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